Rank | SINIF | Y.NO

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

57675

57634

57674

57635

51925

57632

57068

56995

TYF YELKEN LiGI 1.AYAK 420-470-29er-Rs Feva
12-16 EKIM 2025 URLA-IZMIR

AD SOYAD

MEHMET ERKUT
BUDAK-EKIN
DERINDERE

ZEYNEP CACUR-
ZEYNEP ELA KOY

LILA AKCOR-OSMAN
RESAT KOZIKOGLU

DEFNE KOG-AHMET
BORA YENIGUN -

POYRAZ MUZAFFER
BILEK-NOYAN MESUT
BILEK

CAN GACUR-ARAS
SENGUN

ENiS BORA SUREN-
SEZER EGE TEZEL

ELIF KAYACIK-ECE
AKSOY

GEGICi SONUCLAR

420 SINIF

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A
CINSIYET | D.TARIHiI

KATEGORI
MIX-U19

u19

MIX-U17-
u19

MIX-U19

u17-u19

u17-u19

u17-u19

u17-u19

ERKEK-
KADIN

KADIN-
KADIN

KADIN-
ERKEK

ERKEK-
KADIN

ERKEK-
ERKEK

ERKEK-
ERKEK

ERKEK-
ERKEK

KADIN-
KADIN

05.08.2011-
10.09.2008

29.12.2007-
27.10.2008

02.08.2009-
07.10.2009

28.02.2010-
27.08.2008

11.11.2010-
11.11.2010

05.05.2009-
24.06.2011

12.08.2010-
09.08.2009

04.02.2010-
23.05.2010

KULUP

ISTANBUL YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU

FENERBAHGE
SPOR K. DOGUS
YELKEN SUBESI

ISTANBUL YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU

GOZTEPE SPOR
KULUBU YELKEN
SUBESI

GOZTEPE SPOR
KULUBU YELKEN
SUBESI

FENERBAHGE
SPOR K. DOGUS
YELKEN SUBESI

ISTANBUL YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU

FENERBAHGE
SPOR K. DOGUS
YELKEN SUBESI

iL
ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

iZMIiR

iZMIR

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

TYF
YELKEN LIGI
== 2025-2026
R1 R2 R3 R4 RS
1.0 2.0 (3.0) |2.0 2.0
(26.0 |7.0 2.0 1.0 1.0
UFD)
20 |(16.0) |40 7.0 3.0
30 |90 |10 |(13.0)/6.0
50 |30 |50 |60 [(10.0)
60 |10 |(11.0) 9.0 |50
(13.0) |40 |70 |40 [120
70 |(80) |80 50 80

Total
10.0

37.0

32.0

32.0

29.0

32.0

40.0

36.0

Nett
7.0

11.0

16.0

19.0

19.0

21.0

27.0

28.0



Rank
9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

SINIF | Y.NO
420 |56456
420 |56494
420 |5192

420 | 57052
420 | 56041
420 |56723
420 |56993
420 |57403
420 |5645

420 | 54249
420 | 57054
420 |57166

AD SOYAD
EGE EKIN-ECE YANIK

MELIS PEHLIVAN-
ZEYNEP ELA
BALKANLI

CAGAN KOG-MERCAN
iISPIR

ALI SINAN SENTURK-
ELIF ERGUL

DENiZ DINDAR-
AHMET EREN UCER

AL SALIH BEKAR-ALP
KARABOCUOGLU

ADA
KALEMDAROGLU-
MIRA UTLU

CAN ERDEN-DILAY
TEKSAN

GUz KARADENin—
YUNUS EFE DOGAN

MiNA DUNDAR-
DORUK EFE
NALBANTOGLU

MAYA DILEK-DEFNE
OZTURK

EDA YILDIZ-AYSE IDIL
BUZKAN

KATEGORI
MIX-U17-
u19

U15-U17-
u19

MIX-U19

MIX-U15-
u17-u19

MIX-U17-
u19

u17-u19

u17-u19

MIX-U17-
u19

u19

MIX-U17-
u19

u19

U15-U17-
u19

CINSIYET

ERKEK-
KADIN

KADIN-
KADIN

ERKEK-
KADIN

ERKEK-
KADIN

ERKEK-
KADIN

ERKEK-
ERKEK

KADIN-
KADIN

ERKEK-
KADIN

ERKEK-
ERKEK

KADIN-
ERKEK

KADIN-
KADIN

KADIN-
KADIN

D.TARIHI

21.06.2010-
01.04.2010

21.09.2011-
16.05.2011

18.05.2013-
27.08.2008

07.02.2012-
01.07.2011

14.04.2009-
26.05.2009

05.09.2009-
04.05.2009

21.04.2010-
23.05.2011

12.07.2011-
05.08.2010

16.09.2009-
02.05.2008

22.03.2011-
12.03.2009

22.11.2010-
21.10.2008

10.01.2012-
03.10.2012

KULOP

GOZTEPE SPOR
KULUBU YELKEN
SUBESI

FENERBAHGE
SPOR K. DOGUS
YELKEN SUBESI

GOZTEPE SPOR
KULUBU YELKEN
SUBESI

GOZTEPE SPOR
KULUBU YELKEN
SUBESI

GOZTEPE SPOR
KULUBU YELKEN
SUBESI

ISTANBUL YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU

FENERBAHGE
SPOR K. DOGUS
YELKEN SUBESI

GALATASARAY
SPOR
KULB.YELK.SU-
ISTANBUL F

GOZTEPE SPOR
KULUBU YELKEN
SUBESI

GALATASARAY
SPOR
KULB.YELK.SU-
ISTANBUL F

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR

KULUBU-TEOS YAT

\Y

ICDAS SPOR
KULUBU

iL
iZMIR

ISTANBUL

iZMIiR

iZMIR

iZMIR

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

iZMIR

ISTANBUL

MUGLA

R1
(14.0)

(18.0)

(15.0)

9.0

12.0

4.0

8.0

10.0

17.0

16.0

CANAKKALE | 20.0

R2
5.0

10.0

11.0

(21.0)

6.0

13.0

(17.0)

15.0

12.0

18.0

(19.0)

14.0

R3
9.0

13.0

6.0

15.0

10.0

(16.0)

14.0

(19.0)

12.0

(26.0
DSQ)

18.0

17.0

R4
11.0

3.0

12.0

8.0

(17.0)

16.0

10.0

14.0

(20.0)

18.0

15.0

(21.0)

RS
4.0

11.0

9.0

7.0

14.0

13.0

15.0

19.0

18.0

17.0

16.0

21.0

Total
43.0

55.0

53.0

60.0

59.0

62.0

64.0

77.0

79.0

90.0

84.0

93.0

Nett
29.0

37.0

38.0

39.0

42.0

46.0

47.0

58.0

59.0

64.0

65.0

72.0



Rank
21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

SINIF | Y.NO |AD SOYAD

420

420

420

420

420

57056

56994

55180

54246

54229

MELIS BOLAT-ADIN
WILLEM GEBI

SIMLA SENGUN-TUNA
ALTUN

DENiZ KONUK-MELIS
OzZTURK

SABRi POYRAZ
MACIN-EMRE GUL

AHMET METE
HUNKAR -KEMAL EFE
KARA

KATEGORI

MIX-U15-
u17-u19

MIX-U15-
u17-u19

U15-U17-
u19

U15-U17-
u19

uU15-U17-
u19

CINSIYET

KADIN-
ERKEK

KADIN-
ERKEK

KADIN-
KADIN

ERKEK-
ERKEK

ERKEK-
ERKEK

D.TARIHI

07.02.2011-
09.01.2014

30.08.2013-
26.01.2012

28.01.2013-
06.07.2011

02.03.2012-
25.09.2012

26.04.2013-
13.09.2013

KULOP

TEKIRDAG YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU

FENERBAHGE
SPOR K. DOGUS
YELKEN SUBESI

ISTANBUL YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU

TEKIRDAG YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU

TEKIRDAG YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
www.sailwave.com

iL
TEKIRDAG

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

TEKIRDAG

TEKIRDAG

R1
21.0

19.0

22.0

(26.0
DNF)

23.0

R2
(22.0)

(23.0)

20.0

26.0
DNC

(26.0
DNF)

R3
21.0

22.0

20.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

R4
19.0

22.0

(24.0)

23.0

25.0

RS
20.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

250

Total
103.0

108.0

109.0

125.0

125.0

Nett
81.0

85.0

85.0

99.0

99.0


https://www.sailwave.com/

